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KILLINGTON
STAGE RACE

Men 4/5 Master / 60+
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Bib
138
108
102
140
104
82
87
80
93
125
83
114
88
91
109
105
137
103
127
117
122
100
84
79
107
129
120
78
94
90
110
95
130
128
106
131
132
126
112
115
81
123
96
135
136
121
85
139
89
97
98
86
133
134
113
118

Time

5:05:59
5:06:55
5:07:32
5:07:55
5:08:11
5:08:13
5:08:32
5:08:41
5:09:03
5:09:31
5:09:45
5:09:49
5:11:11
5:11:35
5:11:37
5:11:40
5:11:47
5:11:57
5:11:57
5:12:14
5:12:24
5:12:39
5:12:50
5:13:53
5:14:33
5:14:54
5:14:58
5:16:02
5:19:19
5:20:58
5:22:43
5:23:17
5:24:50
5:25:29
5:25:34
5:27:41
5:27:55
5:29:44
5:30:27
5:30:40
5:32:18
5:33:37
5:34:35
5:35:37
5:37:13
5:38:13
5:38:51
5:43:58
5:48:21
5:51:22
5:56:38
5:56:43
6:11:18
6:22:30
6:44:04
6:47:55

Back
00:00
00:56
01:33
01:56
02:12
02:14
02:33
02:42
03:04
03:32
03:46
03:50
05:12
05:36
05:38
05:41
05:48
05:58
05:58
06:15
06:25
06:40
06:51
07:54
08:34
08:55
08:59
10:03
13:20
14:59
16:44
17:18
18:51
19:30
19:35
21:42
21:56
23:45
24:28
24:41
26:19
27:38
28:36
29:38
31:14
32:14
32:52
37:59
42:22
45:23
50:39
50:44
05:19
16:31
38:05
41:56

First Name
William
Nicholas
Stephen
Richard
Mark
Travis
Richard
Nicholas
Chad
Andrew
Aj
James
Timothy
Felipe
Kevin
Scott
Rick
Amie
Sean
Christopher
Matthew
Todd
Tyler
Lucas
George
Michael
Jeffrey
Brian
James
David
Keith
Rob
Larry
Chris
Colin
Ken
David
Claudio
Shannon
Thomas
Barney
Ramon
Maxim
Jim
David
Hee
Terrence
Bruce
Sean
Matt
Marc
Gavin
Robert
Brian
James
Jared

Results by Velocity Results

Last Name
Thompson**
Nardelli
Kohr
Westwood**
Lancia
Burleson
Crate Jr.
Bevilacqua
Gibson
Tine
Camelio
Sawtelle
Daley
Freire
Perron
Lawrence
Sorenson**
Krasnozon
Walsh
Schwenker
Thomas
Jewett
Chapman
Beirne
Morse
Williams
Soderman
Albert
Gilbert
Dreher
Peterson
Green
Bohnsack**
Washburne
Moore
Coleman**
Davala**
Torres
Purcell
Schirmer
Brannen
Thompson
Grinberg
Levinsohn**
Linden**
Song
Chioffi
Townend**
Dillon
Halfrey
Hammond
Chow
Dillon**
Lancia**
Reeder
Skolnick

@ elocity o<1

General Classification

59 starters

Team

CCC/Keltic Const/Zzanes Cycles

545 Velo

Cowbell Racing p/b World Bicycle Relief
Midweek Cycling Club

AWI Racing

Community Bicycle Racing

Upper Valley Velo/Drummond Custom Cycles

Unattached

545 Velo
SVC/Bikeworks
Minuteman Road Club
Unattached

Aetna Racing Team

CRCA/Good Guys Racing p/b Highwater wome

State 9 Racing p/b Vittoria

Team Placid Planet

Peak Racing/Valley Bike & Ski Werks/Pact
Unattached

Unattached

CT Cycling Advancement Program
State 9 Racing p/b Vittoria

Minuteman Road Club
NCVC/UnitedHeathCare
NCVC/UnitedHealthcare

CRBC

Andiamo Racing

Unattached

Blue Hills Cycling Club

CRCA/NYCC Racing p/b BGC Partners
545 Velo

Black Flag Cycling

CCB

Wheels in Motion 22 Mile

CRCA/GFNY Racing

Midweek

BCA/Linen

Unattached

Unattached

Drummond Cycles

Aetna Race Team

Cowbell Racing p/b World Bicycle Relief
CRCA/GFNY

545 Velo

Yale University

Team Dayton-Relevant Works Cycling
Evolution Cycling Club p/b Long & Foster
CRCA/Rapha Cycling Club

PEAK Racing/Valley Bike & Ski Werks/Pact
Unattached

northampton cycling club

Fit Werx

CRCA/GFNY Racing

BMB Racing

Unattached

Unattached

CRCA/GFNY Racing

May 26-28, 2018

City

West Hartford
Watertown
West Lebanon
Brampton
Springwater
Roxbury
Enfield
Haworth
Arlington
Barrington
Somerville
Manchester Center
Watertown
Larchmont
Concord
Wilmington
Rutland
Brampton
Killingworth
Westhampton Beach
Epping
Sudbury
Washington
Alexandria
Niskayuna
West Hartford
Boston
Jamaica Plain
New York
Chestnut Hill
Belgrade
Derry
Brighton
Bronx
Brampton
New York
Manchester
Brooklyn
Lebanon
Willington
Thetford Center
Brooklyn
Newton

New Haven
Yellow Springs
Vienna
Kinnelon
Windsor
Dorset
Orange
Waitsfield
New York
Warren

Barrie
Brooklyn

New York

5/29/2018 8:41 AM

State
CT
MA
NH
ON
ON
MA
NH
NJ
MA
RI
MA
VT
MA
NY
NH
NY
VT
ON
CT
NY
NH
MA
DC
VA
NY
CT
MA
MA
NY
MA
ME
NH
Ml
NY
ON
NY
NH
NY
NH
CT
VT
NY
MA
CT
OH
VA
NJ
MA
VT
MA
VT
NY
VT
ON
NY
NY
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